NITED NATIONS

CONOMIC AND OCIAL COUNCIL



E/NS.1951/Summary 4/Corr.1 24 January 1952 ENGLISH ONLY

NARCOTIC DRUGS

NOEX UNIT

SUMMARY

OF ILLIVIT TRANSACTIONS

AND SEIZURES

Reported to the Secretariat of the United Nations between 1 July and 31 August 1951

CORRIGENDUM

Pages 5, Case No. 511

The total quantity of opium seized should read 34 kg. 23.9 gr. instead of 28 kg. 776.9 gr.

Page 40, Case No. 606

The total quantity of prepared opium seized should read 116 kg. 891.5 gr. instead of 37 kg. 137.1 gr.